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Wayne Scott
Dwight Parlane
Daniel Powell

Cymon Hewtt
Geoff Galbraith
Shane Williams

Ben Bodley
Brendon Marshall
Andrew Jeffrey

Nic Jones

Allan Coker

Nathan Hobbs

Stacey Jeffrey
Rex Webb
Mark Gerard

Oli Cunliffe
Nicholas Frizzel

Alastair Frizzell

#1
63.34
63.38
63.72
65.30
65.11
66.13
64.07
67.98
68.24
64.77
67.08
67.62
66.91
67.72
67.68
69.24
71.18
75.98

#2
117.31
118.47
119.82
121.58
121.12
122.57
129.35
122.69
123.98
127.00
123.63
123.00
128.46
126.18
126.12
129.57
132.53
133.10

Sheet1
#3
115.67
119.13
122.41
121.33
123.07
121.99
117.60
120.86
120.65
122.83
123.99
124.54
121.57
124.97
126.25
126.90
137.11
133.08
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TOTAL TIME
296.32
300.98
305.95
308.21
309.30
310.69
311.02
311.53
312.87
314.60
314.70
315.16
316.94
318.87
320.05
325.71
340.82
342.16
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